Datenblatt
All names and signs listed here are the property of the respective
manufacturer. Misprints, changes & errors reserved.
1 / 1
20.05.2024
Metallschichtwiderstand, 6,8 Ohm, 1/4W, ±1%, 0207, axial,
Durchsteckmontage
Order number: MSW6R8.25
Hersteller: Frei
Herkunftsland: Taiwan
Zolltarifnummer: 85332100
Gewicht: 0.001 kg
Hersteller Frei
Widerstandstyp Metallschicht
Montage Durchsteckmontage
Leistung (70°C) 0,25W
Leistung (125°C) 0,1W
Betriebsspannung (AC/DC max., 70°C) 250V
Grenzspannung kurzzeitig (70°C) 500V
Toleranz ±1%
Bauform 0207
Bedrahtung axial
IEC-Farbcode 4 Ringe
Ausführung lose